Transcoding is a reality in VoIP Networks. Whether your telecom
application requires compression codecs – to save bandwidth or
to improve voice quality – don’t settle for host-based software
licenses that unnecessarily increase CPU load. Instead, choose
Sangoma’s D100 card, the most flexible transcoding card today!
IP telephony applications commonly require the use of multiple voice
codecs, used to digitally compress voice signals and save on bandwidth.
Voice signals from the Public Switched Telephone Network (PSTN)

•	G.723.1	 	 • AMR-WB (G.722.2)
• G.726 	 	 • L16 (Linear 16K)
•	G.729AB		  • iLBC
sample applications
•	Hosted VoIP	 	 • Hosted PBX
•	PBX with HD Voice	 • Call Centres
•	 IP Network Peering
sangoma.com/transcoding
D-Series: Transcoding
D100
D100 PCIe with low profile bracket
D100 PCI with low profile bracket
11/2010
oR de R ing info R mation
SKU for PCI Bus SKU for PCIe Bus Usage
D100-030 D100-030E Up to 30 Transcoding Sessions
D100-060 D100-060E Up to 60 Transcoding Sessions
D100-120 D100-120E Up to 120 Transcoding Sessions
D100-240 D100-240E Up to 240 Transcoding Sessions
D100-400 D100-400E Up to 400 Transcoding Sessions
t e C hni C al s pe C i� C ations
• Support for Asterisk and FreeSWITCH
• Transcoding API in C
•